

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

of the measurement relating to each work					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/C Roll</u>					
Name of work:- Repair & Five					
year Maintenance of Road from					
Balwabar Middle School To					
Balwabar Pulbar					
Agency:- Subhikamana foundation					
Construction Private					
limited					
Agreement No:- 10/MBD 2020-21					
Date of Commencement:- 18/09/2020					
Date of completion:- 18/06/2021					
Date of Entry:-					
<u>Item</u>					
① Clearing & Grubbing Road Land					
2x 575.00x125/10000					
② Scarifying Existing Bituminous surface					
8x 0.75x0.60					
Continuation					3.6042

2nd Final Bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Repair & Five year				
Maintenance of Road from Bahupar					
Middle school To Bahupar Rulpar					
Agency:-	Subhkamana Foundation				
& Construction Private Limited					
Agreement No:-	10/HBD/2020-21				
Date of commencement:-	18/09/2020				
Date of completion:-	17/08/2021				
Actual Date of completion:-					
Date of entry:-					

Measurement

① Planting of Tree by the road

----- 20 ----- 20 ----- 20

2X 28.00 No. 50 No.

Amn
04/9/21

9/7/21

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clearing & Grubbing Road Land

----- 20 ----- 20 ----- 20

0.144 Ha. wide TMB P- 11

@ Rs 52970.38/Ha Rs 7628/

Rs 7628/

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P. —————					Rs 7628/-
2) Scrapping existing bitumen					
—————do—————do—————do					Rs 42.44 m ²
vide TMB P- 11					
@ Rs 15.77/m ²					Rs 348/-
3) Construction of embankment					
—————do—————do—————do					Rs 157.84 m ³
vide TMB P- 11					
@ Rs 222.62/m ³					Rs 35138/-
4) Construction of G.S.B.					
—————do—————do—————do					Rs 18.792 m ³
vide TMB P- 11					
@ Rs 1634.13/m ³					Rs 30705/-
5) P.V. layer & compacting WBM hr-2					
—————do—————do—————do					Rs 26.73 m ³
vide TMB P- 11					
@ Rs 2901.53/m ³					Rs 77558/-
6) P.V. layer & compacting WBM hr-3					
—————do—————do—————do					Rs 34.90 m ³
vide TMB P- 12					
@ Rs 2630.34/m ³					Rs 91799/-
7) Providing & applying Prime Coat					
—————do—————do—————do					Rs 467.21 m ²
vide TMB P- 12					
@ Rs 43.17/m ²					Rs 20169/-
Continuation					Rs 263745/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.R.				Rs 2,63,715/-
⑧ P/R & applying Tack Coat					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 11
465.33 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 14.22/m ²					Rs 6617/-
⑨ Providing & applying Tack Coat					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 11
2156.25 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 12.96/m ²					Rs 27945/-
⑩ P/R, laying & Poling HSS 20mm					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 11
465.33 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 190.00/m ²					Rs 88441/-
⑪ P/R & laying S.D.B.C.					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 11
53.91 m ³ wide TMB P-02					
@ Rs 9234.60/m ³					Rs 497841/-
⑫ P/R & laying 300mm Dia H.P.					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 11
7.50M wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 983.37/m					Rs 7000/-
⑬ Reinforced M-15 Boundary Pillar					
.....do.....do.....do					Rs 11
44.00 No wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 502.00/No					Rs 22088/-
					Rs 9,13,677/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.P.				Rs 913677/-
(iv) Reinforced M-15 K.M. Stone					
(i) K.M. Stone					
2.00 No. wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 205.48/No					Rs 4105/-
(ii) 200mm stone					
2.00 No. wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 585.02/No					Rs 1170/-
(v) P/4 Fining Fining Traffic Sign					
(i) 600mm Triangle					
1.00 No. wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 3358.72/No					Rs 3359/-
(ii) 600mm Circular					
1.00 No. wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 4549.05/No					Rs 4549/-
(ii) 800mm x 600mm Rectangular					
1.00 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 6379.92/No					Rs 6380/-
(ii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
1.00 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 4428.33/No					Rs 4428/-
(v) 900mm Side Octagon					
1.00 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 8164.34/No					Rs 8164/-
Continuation					Rs 945842

Particulars	Detail's of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B. for				Rs 945842/-
(16) P/R Interachy Directing 4 Phase Board					
----- do ----- do ----- do					
5.00 No. wide TMB P- 14					
	@ Rs 10039.71/No				Rs 501991/-
(17) P/R Laying Road Marking					
----- do ----- do ----- do					
124.38 m ² wide TMB P- 14					
	@ Rs 859.51/m ²				Rs 106906/-
(18) Planting of Trees by the road					
----- do ----- do ----- do					
56.00 No. wide TMB P- 17					
	@ Rs 1137.79/No				Rs 63716/-
(19) P/R Printing Logo of Project					
----- do ----- do ----- do					
4.00 No. wide TMB P- 14					
	@ Rs 9953.93/No				Rs 39816/-
					Rs 1206479/-
ADD G.S.T. 12%.					Rs 144777/-
ADD Labour cess 1%.					Rs 12065/-
					Rs 136332/-
ADD Seigniorage					Rs 13633/-
					Rs 137695/-
					137695/-
Less 0.07% Below As Per Agreement					Rs 985/-
					Rs 1375990/-
					Rs 1348735/-
Less P/R Fees Payment					Rs 1303323

Continuation

Rs

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.P. —————					Rs 1375990/-
Less Arrears Payment					Rs 1303323/-
					Rs 72667/-
Smith 04/9/21	103	7	7	21	
22 Smith 06/9/21					

Work has been done as per specification
as e/p. Nothing dues on the contractor.

कमीत्र अमिष नला के कर जो मापी बिगारा उससे में
सं 500 है। (Signature)